

ONS-Reg.Nr.: 200/97 Strecke: Wunstorf Länge: 5,05 km

Vorläufiges Ergebnis F3 - freies Training Wunstorf

POS	NO	KL	NAME	NAT	BEWERBER / FAHRZEUG	ZEIT	RND	GAP	KM/H
1	12	1	HENZLER, Wolf	GER	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	1:39.179	28		183,30
2	20	1	LEINDERS, Bas	BEL	Van Amerfoort Racing Opel Dallara 397	1:39.222	22	+0,043	183,23
3	6	1	VERBERGT, Tim	BEL	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	1:39.871	27	+0,449 +0,492	182,40
4	25	1	MELKUS, Ronny	GER	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	1:39.743	28	+0,072 +0,564	182,27
5	8	1	SIMON, Norman	GER	GM Jordan F3 Team Opel Dallara 397	1:39.830	26	+0,087 +0,851	182,11
6	4	1	HEIDFELD, Nick	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	1:40.175	27	+0,345 +0,996	181,48
7	10	1	KAFFER, Pierre	GER	Trelia Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	1:40.177	28	+0,002 +0,998	181,48
8	1	1	SCHEIDER, Timo	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:40.423	26	+0,246 +1,244	181,03
9	2	1	SCHWAGER, Dominik	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:40.949	13	+0,526 +1,770	180,09
10	5	1	BERT, Sascha	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	1:41.041	27	+0,092 +1,882	179,93
11	51	2	KOSTELECKY, Jaroslav	CZ	Chemopetrol Mus Team F3 Opel Dallara 396	1:41.177	28	+0,136 +1,988	179,69
12	18	1	CORONEL, Tim	NED	Tokmakidis Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	1:41.206	24	+0,029 +2,027	179,63
13	9	1	WIDMANN, Steffen	GER	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	1:41.312	22	+0,106 +2,133	179,45
14	16	1	STURESON, Johan	SWE	IPS Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	1:41.369	28	+0,057 +2,190	179,34
15	3	1	MÜLLER, Alexander	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:41.523	26	+0,154 +2,344	179,07
16	17	1	OLIVIER, Yves	BEL	JB Motorsport Boxys Jeans Opel Dallara 397	1:41.890	11	+0,367 +2,711	176,43
17	22	1	SCHELD, Andreas	GER	KUG - ELU - Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	1:41.914	25	+0,024 +2,735	178,39
18	14	1	WIERCZUK, Jaroslaw	POL	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	1:42.009	25	+0,095 +2,830	178,22
19	52	2	BECKER, Michael	GER	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	1:42.536	25	+0,527 +3,357	177,30
20	56	2	BIERNACKI, Marcin	POL	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 396	1:44.221	26	+1,685 +5,042	174,44
21	7	1	ENGE, Tomas	CZ	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	1:47.509	3	+3,288 +8,330	189,10

Rennleiter :

Aushang:

Qualifikation :

Zeitnahme :

Trainingszeit: 1:49.292 Rundenanzahl: 2